





## What is ToP Network?

ToP Network is an independent nonprofit [501(c) (6)] professional association of facilitators and trainers who use ToP methods in their work.

The TTN vision is to release human spirit and potential.

Our mission is to transfer excellence in ToP facilitation and training by:

- Supporting your professional development journey
- Continually innovating ToP methods and curriculum
- Maintaining training as our core competency

## What are the benefits of belonging to ToP Network?

- Membership in a unique learning community of facilitators and trainers
- Access to ToP wisdom and experience through virtual interchange with ToP Network colleagues
- Opportunities to network with other ToP Network members for professional development and client engagement
- Participation in an organization uniquely designed to support the transfer of excellence in ToP and its work in the world
- Experiencing a variety of individual facilitation styles and methods online and face-to-face
- Input and engagement with Top Network Task Teams and the Leadership Team
- Reduced rates to membership meetings and conferences
- Access to "Members Only" tools and resources
- Listing your ToP Network Membership as a professional affiliation on your resume

## How can you find out more?

Contact Deb Burnight, ToP Network Membership Chair, for a membership form at DMB1953@aol.com, (712) 943-1953

